

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 734 of 2019

United India Insurance Company Limited **Versus** Dilsay Sahu

15/04/2019 (1)	Shri Raj Awasthi, counsel for the appellant. Heard on admission. The appeal being arguable is admitted for hearing. Issue notice to the respondent nos. 1, 5 & 6 on appeal as well as on I.A. No.2, application for grant of stay through ordinary mode as well as registered mode. Process Fee be paid within a period of 7 days. Notice be made returnable within four weeks. List this case on 16th May, 2019. Sd/- Gautam Chourdiya Judge
Akhilesh	