

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

MAC No. 734 of 2019

United Inida Insurance Company Limited **Versus** Dilsay Sahu

4	
22.08.2019	None for the Appellant. Smt. Uma Sahi, counsel for Respondents No. 1 to 4. It is pointed out that Shri Raj Awasthi, counsel for the Appellant is on adjustment upto 28.08.2019. Post this matter after 2 weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) JUDGE