



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 734 of 2019

UNITED INIDA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED **versus** DILSAY SAHU
and others

Order Sheet

02.12.2025	Mr. Raj Awasthi, counsel for the appellant/Insurance company. Ms. Ankita Goswami, Advocate holding the brief of Mr. Pushpendra Kumar Patel, Advocate for respondents No. 1 to 4. At the request of Ms. Goswami, call this matter after two weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Siddhant	